BMW 5 Reeks Touring 520d Aut.
(120 kw) 5d LED, Leather, Runroof
(total options: 9.710,74 Ex.vat)

Turismao

I Diesel
4 Automatico
{5 asientos

informacién general

VIN Bastidor

Potencia

Color de pintura/Color del fabricante

MNOx Emission

MANTENIMIENTO (15)

Fecha
oct-22
jun-22
jun-22
feb-22
feb-22
sep-20
sep-20
sep-20
sep-20
sep-20
sep-20
sep-20
may-19
may-19
sep-18

Kilometraje
96.061 km
88.048 km
88.048 km
£2.934 km
82.934 km
59.396 km
58.396 km
59.398 km
59.396 km
58.396 km
59.396 km
59.396 km
29.112 km
293112 km
15.480 km

WBAIM71080B267615
163,27 BIN
Azul / C10 - MEDITERRANBLAU METALLIC

Descripcién

de accu{accessoire)
controle niveaus
de remvloeistof
serv motorolie
serv microfilter
voertuigcheck
serv motorolie
serv microfilter
serv luchtfilter
serv brst. filt

de remvloeistof
de sleutelbatterij
serv motorolie
serv microfilter

controle niveaus



